Jul 03 2024 (03:17) India Rail Info 1

Sogaria - New Delhi Intercity SF Express/20451 - SF - NCR
HAN/Hindaun City to MTJ/Mathura Junction
1h 38m - 108 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGAC |[Sogaria (Kota) 16:20 1 1 0 97 252 |WCR
2 |LKE Lakheri 16:58 17:00 2m |3 |1 61 86 |225 [WCR
3  |SWM |Sawai Madhopur junction |17:33 17:35 2m (1 |1 109 [101 |266 |WCR
4 |GGC |Gangapur City 18:13 18:15 2m [0 |1 172 198 |269 |WCR
5 |SMV] |Shri Mahaveerji 18:36 18:38 2m |0 |1 207 (61 [241 [WCR
6 |HAN |Hindaun City 18:48 18:50 2m 1 217 |77 |228 [WCR
7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 19:48 19:50 2m |4 |1 292 |53 |[174 |WCR
8 MTJ |Mathura jJunction 20:28 20:30 2m |3 |1 325 |68 |177 |NCR
9 |NDLS |New Delhi 22:35 12 |1 466 |- 214 |NR

Jul 03 2024 (03:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



